Trusted performance..
Everyday..
SmartBright Highbay
SmartBright Highbay is a high efficient and reliable LED luminaire. Designed as the
point to point replacement for HPI 250W/400W luminaires, it offers customers all
the benefits of LED lighting – reduced energy consumption, longer service time and
less maintenance. In addition, with using high quality of the optical cover, it provides
an excellent quality of light, which effectively improves the comfort of your

911401640607 BY239P LED260/NW PSU GM G2 4000 K 26,000 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401639907 BY239P LED80/CW PSU GM G2 60 W
911401640007 BY239P LED80/NW PSU GM G2 60 W
911401640107 BY239P LED130/CW PSU GM G2 100 W
911401640207 BY239P LED130/NW PSU GM G2 100 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401640307 BY239P LED195/CW PSU GM G2 150 W
911401640407 BY239P LED195/NW PSU GM G2 150 W
911401640507 BY239P LED260/CW PSU GM G2 200 W
911401640607 BY239P LED260/NW PSU GM G2 200 W
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
911401639907 BY239P LED80/CW PSU GM G2 (0.316, 0.332) SDCM<5
911401640007 BY239P LED80/NW PSU GM G2 (0.385, 0.380) SDCM<5
911401640107 BY239P LED130/CW PSU GM G2 (0.316, 0.332) SDCM<5
911401640207 BY239P LED130/NW PSU GM G2 (0.385, 0.380) SDCM<5
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
911401640307 BY239P LED195/CW PSU GM G2 (0.316, 0.332) SDCM<5
911401640407 BY239P LED195/NW PSU GM G2 (0.385, 0.380) SDCM<5
911401640507 BY239P LED260/CW PSU GM G2 (0.316, 0.332) SDCM<5
911401640607 BY239P LED260/NW PSU GM G2 (0.385, 0.380) SDCM<5
SmartBright Highbay
3Product family leaflet, 2024, August 28 data subject to change